

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P. No.1693 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3	19.07.2024	<p><u>SP,J</u></p> <p><u>CRP.No.1693 of 2024</u></p> <p>Sri B.Venkateshwara Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents.</p> <p>Personal service is permitted.</p> <p>Proof of service be filed within three weeks.</p> <p>The Court below may proceed with the matter, but shall not pass final orders in the suit.</p> <p>List on 02.08.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SP,J TJMR</p>	